Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

G B3 T S i 5 S

=By Jbandl IS a8 (S S ey S JsSlle-

s B S 8 (2 R LS G Syl e

=G Eosg

............ = US das (e ey g e-

s ol S5 18 ol 5 1568 e s oadl Sl K-

JEEIT VIR T

s Sl X e S = e

= s e saB e RN e by S

= oS Ja e (S B

=) e (S R (S sl

oS 0B e OIS A IS S

TK=____

mg =

= NS e g3 (S Gy

Answers Choice

8ms-1
800ms-1
8000ms-1

273.2 gms-2
274.4 gms-2
275.2 gms-2
276.2 gms-2

o
oS
Claile

Jéu#c“d

Fk
Fs
Fo

L)) S (erg)
i3 Sl (dyne)
Jsa S

soAS S

10.8
11.8
12.8
13.8

S S

oS8 Sl

S A SES S

L (5S35
273 +C

273+ K

273 +F
o S5

W

oow» OOW » CUTOW» ODOW>» CUOW» OOW>» CUTOW» OCOOWPr CTOW» OUOWP»r CTOW» OOwWwr UOW» OOWr
ozz 9
©

Lo
o~ o ©



16

17

18

19

20

= saia Sl A (Sl

R R Sopmeyoy g LS b e Cuen B AN, S SES S S peaheas A

ppE s

G LS I S S e

U S S GBS el i i 1w S a et S a0 SS o w8 G b

= U e S LSl S Gl G G IS gl (oS-

ow» Cowm>

ow>

oDOU» UOW

233

234

236

5 3 3 5 5K

7 B8 o 5 5K
10 B e K

B

]

s

S8 ) s

S A e i g

OSS 8 S8 S

EIES e
e

wl;&ﬁd.&\



